THE PERSONAL BIG 	VISION





NAME:  


	CORE VALUES

This helps you with your why
	1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
	3-YEAR PLAN

	
	
	Future Date: 

What does it look like?
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	CORE FOCUS


	Purpose/Cause/Passion:  

	

	10-YEAR TARGET
	
	

	
Health

Ideal Job

Annual Income

Investments / Savings

Relationship Status

Buildings

Vehicle(s)

Holidays / Leisure Time

	 
	




1 YEAR GOALS 


NAME:  



	1-YEAR PLAN
	QUARTERLY ROCKS
	ISSUES LIST

	Future Date: 
Measurable: 
Goals for the Year:
	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	

	8.
	

	9.
	

	10.
	



	Future Date: 
Rocks are the big things you need to do to achieve your Plan
Rocks for the Quarter:          
                             
	1.
	



	2.
	



	3.
	



	4.
	



	5.
	





	Snags identified 

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	

	8.
	

	9.
	

	10.
	

	11.
	

	12.
	

	13.
	







